H 3 0 0  R A D I ATO R S
H 5 0 0  R A D I ATO R S
Yali Plus
E LECT R I C  R A D I ATO R
Classic European Style
Yali Plus, the evolution of our iconic oil-filled electric radiator, blends elegance, intelligent features, and
unparalleled build quality with a revamped control interface.
Retaining the original steel radiator body, sizing choices, and comforting  radiant warmth, Yali Plus now
boasts an expanded backlit screen, cutting- edge Zigbee 3.0 smart home capabilities, and flawless
integration by smart- phone app when paired with the Unisenza+ Smart Gateway.
500mm high panels are
taller and less wide. Ideal
for rooms where wall
space is at a pre- mium
300mm high panels are
low and long. Perfect for
placing along  hallways
or under windows and
countertops.
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
250W / H300 x L400 / Single FE7110300401A4U0 250 1.1 300 400 7.7
500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE7210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 12.0
500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE7110300801A4U0 500 2.2 300 800 11.4
750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE7210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 16.9
1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE7210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 20.5
1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE7210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 26.5
1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE7210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 31.5
2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE7210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 38.5
M O D E L S KU WAT TS A M P S H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE7210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 14.6
750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE7210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 17.0
1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE7210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 21.5
1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE7210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 24.6
1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE7210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 31.0
2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE7210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 38.6
Plus Series
Specifications
Optional
Accessories